Date From:

Date To:

Status:

Permit For:

_ Date Issued | Parcel ID Occupancy Type Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee

B-17-86

B-17-133

B-17-136

B-17-124

B-17-137

B-17-138

B-17-127

B-17-139

B-17-90

B-17-143
B-17-144
B-17-141

B-17-147

B-17-140

B-17-146

B-17-145

DONNA HARVEY
REVOCABLE
TRUSTDONNA
HARVEY

SINGING BEACH
CLUB

SKATESMARY A

LENTZCRAIGLENTZM

ARY JANE

THE ELEANOR
TRUSTNOMINEE

TRUST SERVICES TE

TYLERLARA

ROMEO'S
REMODELS, LLC

SCHOOL STREET
ASSOCIATES, LLC

WEBSTER J

DAVIDWEBSTERANDR|

EEM

BOLENALLC

MANCHESTER
MARINE CORP

JOHNSON JULES

GJOHNSONKATHLEE

NA

27 CENTRAL STREET

CONDOMINIUM

New Residential
Construction

Tents

Tents

Roofing Permit

Sheet Metal Permit

Renovation - interior
only

Renovation - interior
only

Sign

Deck Permit

Sign
Roofing Permit

Siding

Roofing Permit

HOCHERMANADAMH Renovation - interior

OCHERMANJENNIFER

CONNOLLY JOHN M

TR.JOHN M
CONNOLLY RLTY
TRKATHLEEN R
CONNOLLY
TR.KATHLEEN R
CONNOLLY RLTY

ESSEX COUNTY CLUB

INC

only

Tents

Tents

7/10/2017

7/10/2017

7/11/2017

7/11/2017

7/13/2017

7/13/2017

7/13/2017

7/13/2017

7/13/2017

7/17/2017
7/17/2017

7/17/2017

7/17/2017

7/17/2017

7/17/2017

7/17/2017

39025

1703

24015

3011

1907

39 0 58A

51049

53037

58028

53031
21026

32070

53018

34038

13030

38022

117

4

14

1

4-UA

23

16

55

11
17

15

27

14

11

153

Permit Type: Occupancy Type: Building Type:
SKYTOP DR Residential Single Family Construct single family home per $450,000.00
plan provided
BEACH ST Commercial Commercial Erect temporary 30 x 40 frame $1,200.00
tent for July 2nd and 4th. Tent to
be erected Saturday 7/1 and
removed Wednesday 7/5.
BOARDMAN AV Residential Single Family Erect temporary 30 x 100 tent for $3,000.00
july 10, 2017. Erected 7/9 and
removed 7/11.
COOLIDGE PT Residential Single Family strip and re-roof PETER D ALLARD $9,622.00
SMITH'S PT RD Residential Single Family provide exhaust for baths kitchen Leonard A Hall $100,000.00
and laundry
provide heating and cooling
system ductwork
provide energy recovery duct
systems
FOREST ST Residential Single Family Bathroom Remodeling - some JESSE D DEBENEDICTIS $33,000.00
structural work being done in
connection with the remodel.
SCHOOL ST Residential Two Family remodel two kitchens and two GARY H PALARDY $132,000.00
baths, replace windows which are
non thermopane, add handrail in
stairs, create closet in one
bedroom, replace 6 temp.
columns in basement with new
permanent columns, painting by
owner
SCHOOL ST Commercial Commercial 24"x36" sign to replace existing $500.00
sign
OLD ESSEX RD Residential Single Family remove existing 22x 4 deck with GERARDO CASERTA $7,000.00
stairs, build new 22x4 deck dig for
new footings, new
framing/decking and rails
CENTRAL ST Commercial Commercial Retail Store Sign $1,000.00
ASHLAND AV Commercial Commercial Install new rubber roof on main DAVID A BUREAU $75,750.00
building
ROCKWOOD Residential Single Family Repair rotten siding on garage JOHN F BUCKNER $2,000.00
HGTS
CENTRAL ST Residential Multi-Family 3-5 | Strip asphalt shingles and install CHRISTIAN J WRIGHT $28,300.00
new flashing and asphalt roofing
shingles. Replace 5 skylights with
same.
HICKORY HL Residential Single Family Partial bathroom renovation ROSS DIMAMBRO $8,000.00
OLD NECK RD Residential Single Family Erect temporary tent 20" x 30" for $750.00
July 23, 2017.
SCHOOL ST Commercial Commercial Erect temporary 45' x 124' tent at $5,500.00

Essex County Club for July 22,
2017

$2,700.00

$35.00

$35.00

$57.73

$600.00

$198.00

$792.00

$35.00

$42.00

$35.00
$454.50

$35.00

$169.80

$48.00

$35.00

$35.00



B-17-151 | KOEPLINCHRISTOPH | Roofing Permit 7/18/2017 50 0 50
ER57 SCHOOL ST
NOM TR
B-17-149 | 2 SCHOOL NOMINEE Demolition 7/20/2017 53033
TRUSTC/O MEGA,
LLCADAM ZAIGER,
TRUSTEE
B-17-150 SINGING BEACH Tents 7/20/2017 1703
CLUB
B-17-157 |COOTEMARKCOOTEG Renovation - interior, ~ 7/24/2017 39020
AlL only
B-17-148 MCCONNELL Additions and 7/25/2017 2607
WILLIAMJANE Renovations -
DELANEY Building
MCCONNELL
B-17-131 | PORTERJONATHAN Demolition 7125/2017 2011
DPORTERCAROLYN B
B-17-160 HOUDEDANIEL Sheet Metal Permit 7/25/2017 47014
RHOUDE RLTY TR
B-17-128 | PORTERJONATHAN | New Residential 7/26/2017 2011

DPORTERCAROLYN B Construction

57

N

117

17

596

69

596

SCHOOL ST

SCHOOL ST

BEACH ST

MARK ST

JERSEY LN

SUMMER ST

LINCOLN ST

SUMMER ST

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Two Family

Two Family

Commercial

Single Family

Single Family

Single Family

Two Family

Single Family

Strip and replace roof with new
asphalt shingles

Demolish existing kitchens,
bathrooms, select interior walls
and remove existing carpet on

stairs and up on 3rd floor.

erect temporary 30 x 50 tent for
Saturday July 15th, 2017
Demo two old bathroom, install all
new plumbing electrical, flooring
walls etc to redo two completely
new bathrooms.

Other then new side entry deck,

we plan to rebuild the existing first GENERAL CONTRACTOR,

floor interior partition and stairs to
second floor attic storage. That
space will remain as existing use
as will first floor garage and rear
work shop. The remaining scope
of work will include as previously
discussed a new roof eliminating
sky lights, all new windows, trim
and siding to match existing. We
will also replace and repair any
rotted or damaged trim, siding,
sheathing and sills as needed.
Interior floors will be repaired and
or replaced as needed. The barn
doors will remain as is but will be
restored to match. The foundation
piers will also be rebuilt to match
existing as needed and shown on
plans as well as new concrete
retaining wall and cobble stone
apron. New footings for new deck
as shown on plans. The electrical
work will include new 200 amp
service which will re-feed the
main house and eliminate one
meter. New meter will be
relocated at right side closest to
street as discussed with power
co.. Electrical inspector was also
included in plans to move meter
and main power off of tree and
directly from pole to left of Barn.
All new wiring, lighting, etc... will
be as needed to code. There will
be no new use of building nor any
plumbing. This is mainly a
Demolition of Single Family
unoccupied home.

Install HVAC System for 1st Floor
living space including new
duct-work
There are two structures we
would like to build on this
property. One is a three car
detached garage with two
bedrooms above along with a
kitchenette and bathroom. The
second is a single story
poolhouse. First there will be
demolition of a small existing
vacant home adjacent to the
family home prior to any building
being done.

PAUL MODZELESKI

TOM DODGE

SORKADH MUSTAFA

R. PRESTON WARD

INC.

ROBERT A FOWLER JR

Brian Pelton

ROBERT A FOWLER JR

$14,600.00

$8,000.00

$1,500.00

$35,700.00

$144,220.00

$20,000.00

$12,000.00

$200,000.00

$87.60

$25.00

$35.00

$214.20

$865.32

$35.00

$72.00

$1,200.00



B-17-154 HALLALLISON Additions and 7127/2017 59011 2 HIDDEN LEDGE Residential Single Family Remove existing Garage, build KEVIN HOYLE $235,000.00 $1,410.00
C.HALLOWEN T. Renovations - RD new Garage with Master
Building Bedroom above along with rear
work out room behind Garage,
Also re work partial existing
second floor area. Re work
mudroom area. remove old
bedroom to keep Bedroom count
the same.
B-17-129 LINDQUISTDIANE Additions and 7127/2017 52 028B 56-B SUMMER ST Residential Two Family The scope of work shall include $10,000.00 $60.00
MARIE Renovations - the limited demolition of some
Building portions of an existing deck and
the reconstruction of a
deck/screened porch in its place.
B-17-126 METRANOJANE Additions and 7/31/2017 50019 48 NORWOOD AV Residential Single Family Vinyl siding 13 square, no JEFFREY CONNORS $20,447.00 $122.68
HMETRANODAVID G Renovations - structural changes
Building
B-17-158 | BOWDEN DONNA S Deck Permit 7/31/2017 23011 29 HARBOR ST Residential Single Family 1.build a deck off the 2nd fl ROLAND BAUMGAERTEL $16,000.00 $96.00
master bedroom.
2.rubber roof under deck
B-17-152 FEDOROWICHRICHAR Deck Permit 7/31/2017 410108 8 GREENBRIER RD Residential Single Family New rear deck with trellis and COVENANT LLC $90,000.00 $540.00

D
JRFEDOROWICHCAR
OLINE A

Number of| 29

jacuzzi tub, new slider door and
transom windows

$1,665,089.00

4000

3000

2000

Tatal Amount Paid ($)

1000~

Permit For

TOTAL REVENUE
o= T 0w ol ‘2‘\ BEE c E ‘_g’: c o =
I ERE S - T -
il c23 S0 oz 2 o o o
r G50 a= » g £ T -
=5 52 o C 3 H 5
%rx i s ] a




	PermitTypeReport



