Date From:		Date To:		Status:	:	Permit Type:		Occupancy Type		Building Type:		Permit For:
PIN	Owner Name	Permit For	Date Issued	Parcel ID	House #	Street	Occupancy Type	Building Type	Work Description	Contractor Name	Project Cost	Total Fee
B-17-86	DONNA HARVEY REVOCABLE TRUSTDONNA HARVEY	New Residential Construction	7/10/2017	39 0 25	6	SKYTOP DR	Residential	Single Family	Construct single family home per plan provided		\$450,000.00	\$2,700.00
B-17-133	SINGING BEACH CLUB	Tents	7/10/2017	17 0 3	117	BEACH ST	Commercial	Commercial	Erect temporary 30 x 40 frame tent for July 2nd and 4th. Tent to be erected Saturday 7/1 and removed Wednesday 7/5.		\$1,200.00	\$35.00
B-17-136	SKATESMARY A	Tents	7/11/2017	24 0 15	4	BOARDMAN AV	Residential	Single Family	Erect temporary 30 x 100 tent for july 10, 2017. Erected 7/9 and removed 7/11.		\$3,000.00	\$35.00
B-17-124	LENTZCRAIGLENTZM ARY JANE	Roofing Permit	7/11/2017	3 0 11	14	COOLIDGE PT	Residential	Single Family	strip and re-roof	PETER D ALLARD	\$9,622.00	\$57.73
B-17-137	THE ELEANOR TRUSTNOMINEE TRUST SERVICES TE	Sheet Metal Permit	7/13/2017	1907	1	SMITH`S PT RD	Residential	Single Family	provide exhaust for baths kitchen and laundry provide heating and cooling system ductwork provide energy recovery duct systems	Leonard A Hall	\$100,000.00	\$600.00
B-17-138	TYLERLARA	Renovation - interior only	7/13/2017	39 0 58A	4-UA	FOREST ST	Residential	Single Family	Bathroom Remodeling - some structural work being done in connection with the remodel.	JESSE D DEBENEDICTIS	\$33,000.00	\$198.00
B-17-127	ROMEO`S REMODELS, LLC	Renovation - interior only	7/13/2017	51 0 49	23	SCHOOL ST	Residential	Two Family	remodel two kitchens and two baths, replace windows which are non thermopane, add handrail in stairs, create closet in one bedroom, replace 6 temp. columns in basement with new permanent columns, painting by owner	GARY H PALARDY	\$132,000.00	\$792.00
B-17-139	SCHOOL STREET ASSOCIATES, LLC	Sign	7/13/2017	53 0 37	16	SCHOOL ST	Commercial	Commercial	24"x36" sign to replace existing sign		\$500.00	\$35.00
B-17-90	WEBSTER J DAVIDWEBSTERANDR EE M	Deck Permit	7/13/2017	58 0 28	55	OLD ESSEX RD	Residential	Single Family	remove existing 22x 4 deck with stairs, build new 22x4 deck dig for new footings, new framing/decking and rails	GERARDO CASERTA	\$7,000.00	\$42.00
B-17-143	BOLENALLC	Sign	7/17/2017	53 0 31	11	CENTRAL ST	Commercial	Commercial	Retail Store Sign		\$1,000.00	\$35.00
B-17-144	MANCHESTER MARINE CORP	Roofing Permit	7/17/2017	21 0 26	17	ASHLAND AV	Commercial	Commercial	Install new rubber roof on main building	DAVID A BUREAU	\$75,750.00	\$454.50
B-17-141	JOHNSON JULES GJOHNSONKATHLEE N A	Siding	7/17/2017	32 0 70	15	ROCKWOOD HGTS	Residential	Single Family	Repair rotten siding on garage	JOHN F BUCKNER	\$2,000.00	\$35.00
B-17-147	27 CENTRAL STREET CONDOMINIUM	Roofing Permit	7/17/2017	53 0 18	27	CENTRAL ST	Residential	Multi-Family 3-5	Strip asphalt shingles and install new flashing and asphalt roofing shingles. Replace 5 skylights with same.	CHRISTIAN J WRIGHT	\$28,300.00	\$169.80
B-17-140	HOCHERMANADAMH OCHERMANJENNIFER		7/17/2017	34 0 38	14	HICKORY HL	Residential	Single Family	Partial bathroom renovation	ROSS DIMAMBRO	\$8,000.00	\$48.00
B-17-146	CONNOLLY JOHN M TR.JOHN M CONNOLLY RLTY TRKATHLEEN R CONNOLLY TR.KATHLEEN R CONNOLLY RLTY	Tents	7/17/2017	13 0 30	11	OLD NECK RD	Residential	Single Family	Erect temporary tent 20' x 30' for July 23, 2017.		\$750.00	\$35.00
B-17-145	ESSEX COUNTY CLUB INC	Tents	7/17/2017	38 0 22	153	SCHOOL ST	Commercial	Commercial	Erect temporary 45' x 124' tent at Essex County Club for July 22, 2017		\$5,500.00	\$35.00

B-17-151	KOEPLINCHRISTOPH ER57 SCHOOL ST NOM TR	Roofing Permit	7/18/2017	50 0 50	57	SCHOOL ST	Residential	Two Family	Strip and replace roof with new asphalt shingles	PAUL MODZELESKI	\$14,600.00	\$87.60
B-17-149	2 SCHOOL NOMINEE TRUSTC/O MEGA, LLCADAM ZAIGER, TRUSTEE	Demolition	7/20/2017	53 0 33	2	SCHOOL ST	Residential	Two Family	Demolish existing kitchens, bathrooms, select interior walls and remove existing carpet on stairs and up on 3rd floor.	TOM DODGE	\$8,000.00	\$25.00
B-17-150	SINGING BEACH CLUB	Tents	7/20/2017	17 0 3	117	BEACH ST	Commercial	Commercial	erect temporary 30 x 50 tent for Saturday July 15th, 2017		\$1,500.00	\$35.00
B-17-157	COOTEMARKCOOTEG AIL	Renovation - interior only	7/24/2017	39 0 20	4	MARK ST	Residential	Single Family	Demo two old bathroom, install all new plumbing electrical, flooring walls etc to redo two completely new bathrooms.	SORKADH MUSTAFA	\$35,700.00	\$214.20
B-17-148	MCCONNELL WILLIAMJANE DELANEY MCCONNELL	Additions and Renovations - Building	7/25/2017	26 0 7	17	JERSEY LN	Residential	Single Family	Other then new side entry deck, we plan to rebuild the existing first floor interior partition and stairs to second floor attic storage. That space will remain as existing use as will first floor garage and rear work shop. The remaining scope of work will include as previously discussed a new roof eliminating sky lights, all new windows, trim and siding to match existing. We will also replace and repair any rotted or damaged trim, siding, sheathing and sills as needed. Interior floors will be repaired and or replaced as needed. The barn doors will remain as is but will be restored to match. The foundation piers will also be rebuilt to match existing as needed and shown on plans as well as new concrete retaining wall and cobble stone apron. New footings for new deck as shown on plans. The electrical work will include new 200 amp service which will re-feed the main house and eliminate one meter. New meter will be relocated at right side closest to street as discussed with power co. Electrical inspector was also included in plans to move meter and main power off of tree and directly from pole to left of Barn. All new wiring, lighting, etc will be as needed to code. There will be no new use of building nor any plumbing. This is mainly a	R. PRESTON WARD GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$144,220.00	\$865.32
B-17-131	PORTERJONATHAN DPORTERCAROLYN B	Demolition	7/25/2017	2 0 11	596	SUMMER ST	Residential	Single Family	Demolition of Single Family unoccupied home.	ROBERT A FOWLER JR	\$20,000.00	\$35.00
B-17-160	HOUDEDANIEL RHOUDE RLTY TR	Sheet Metal Permit	7/25/2017	47 0 14	69	LINCOLN ST	Residential	Two Family	Install HVAC System for 1st Floor living space including new duct-work	Brian Pelton	\$12,000.00	\$72.00
B-17-128	PORTERJONATHAN DPORTERCAROLYN B	New Residential Construction	7/26/2017	2011	596	SUMMER ST	Residential	Single Family	There are two structures we would like to build on this property. One is a three car detached garage with two bedrooms above along with a kitchenette and bathroom. The second is a single story poolhouse. First there will be demolition of a small existing vacant home adjacent to the family home prior to any building being done.	ROBERT A FOWLER JR	\$200,000.00	\$1,200.00

B-17-154	HALLALLISON C.HALLOWEN T.	Additions and Renovations - Building	7/27/2017	59 0 11	2	HIDDEN LEDGE RD	Residential	Single Family	Remove existing Garage, build new Garage with Master Bedroom above along with rear work out room behind Garage, Also re work partial existing second floor area. Re work mudroom area. remove old bedroom to keep Bedroom count the same.	KEVIN HOYLE	\$235,000.00	\$1,410.00
B-17-129	LINDQUISTDIANE MARIE	Additions and Renovations - Building	7/27/2017	52 0 28B	56-B	SUMMER ST	Residential	Two Family	The scope of work shall include the limited demolition of some portions of an existing deck and the reconstruction of a deck/screened porch in its place.		\$10,000.00	\$60.00
B-17-126	METRANOJANE HMETRANODAVID G	Additions and Renovations - Building	7/31/2017	50 0 19	48	NORWOOD AV	Residential	Single Family	Vinyl siding 13 square, no structural changes	JEFFREY CONNORS	\$20,447.00	\$122.68
B-17-158	BOWDEN DONNA S	Deck Permit	7/31/2017	23 0 11	29	HARBOR ST	Residential	Single Family	1.build a deck off the 2nd fl master bedroom. 2.rubber roof under deck	ROLAND BAUMGAERTEL	\$16,000.00	\$96.00
B-17-152	FEDOROWICHRICHAR D JRFEDOROWICHCAR OLINE A	Deck Permit	7/31/2017	41 0 108	8	GREENBRIER RD	Residential	Single Family	New rear deck with trellis and jacuzzi tub, new slider door and transom windows	COVENANT LLC	\$90,000.00	\$540.00
Number of	29										\$1,665,089.00	\$10,069.83

TOTAL REVENUE

